Wayne Community College
SJAFB SCHEDULE
FALL II, 2017
Term Dates: OCTOBER 18 - DECEMBER 15

PLEASE NOTE TA DEADLINES: TA MAY BE SUBMITTED NO MORE THAN 45 DAYS
BEFORE THE CLASS AND NO LATER THAN 7 DAYS.

TA DEADLINE FOR FALL Il : TUESDAY, OCTOBER 10TH.

PLEASE KEEP THESE DATES IN MIND WHEN REGISTERING FOR CLASSES!

Course Title *NOT CCAF Credit

Internet Courses

BUS 135 55 PRIN. OF SUPERVISION

ECO 251 55 PRIN. OF MICROECONOMICS
HEA 110 55 PERSONAL HEALTH & WELLNESS
PSY 150 55 INTRO TO PSYCHOLOGY

SOC 213 55 SOCIOLOGY OF THE FAMILY

Monday & Wednesday 5:30 PM - 8:30 PM

ART 111 80 ART APPRECIATION
PHI 240 80 INTRO TO ETHICS
PSY 241 80 DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCH.

Tuesday & Thursday 5:30 PM - 8:30 PM
MAT 152 85 STATISTICAL METHODS | (HYBRID)

Tuesday & Thursday 5:30 PM - 8:25 PM

ENG 112 80 WRITING IN THE DISCIPLINES
HIS 132 81 AMERICAN HISTORY I

REL 110 80 WORLD RELIGIONS

SOC 220 80 SOCIAL PROBLEMS

Please note: Courses will be offered in the following formats:

Cr PreReq
3 YES
3 YES
3 YES
3 YES
3 YES
3 YES
3 YES
3 YES
4 YES
3 YES
3 YES
3 NO
3 YES

Location

ABLEE@WAYNECC.EDU
RAYB@WAYNECC.EDU
MCSAYLORS@WAYNECC.EDU
JHIUNDT@WAYNECC.EDU
ALJACKSON@WAYNECC.EDU

222
211
226

222

211
226
102
222

Instructor

A. LEE

R. BURRELL
M. SAYLORS
J. JUNDT

A. JACKSON

S. BEAMON
R. WHALEY
J. HARRELL

P. JARRETT

P. SAULS

P. PROCTOR
R. BROWN
A. JACKSON

Hybrid (in class and online), Online (all online), Traditional (face to face),
and Web Based (supplements class using Moodle).

If you need additional information, please call Dori Fraser at (919)739-6765.

Derek Sauls, night monitor for WCC can be reached at (919)722-5818 for emergencies,
M-TH 5:00 PM - 9:00 PM

7/18/2017



