## Wayne Community College SJAFB SCHEDULE FALL II, 2017

Term Dates: OCTOBER 18 - DECEMBER 15

## PLEASE NOTE TA DEADLINES: TA MAY BE SUBMITTED NO MORE THAN 45 DAYS BEFORE THE CLASS AND NO LATER THAN 7 DAYS. TA DEADLINE FOR FALL II: TUESDAY, OCTOBER 10TH. PLEASE KEEP THESE DATES IN MIND WHEN REGISTERING FOR CLASSES!

Course Ti	tle	*NOT CCAF Credit		PreReq	Location	Instructor
Internet C BUS 135 ECO 251 HEA 110 PSY 150 SOC 213	55 55 55 55	PRIN. OF SUPERVISION PRIN. OF MICROECONOMICS PERSONAL HEALTH & WELLNESS INTRO TO PSYCHOLOGY SOCIOLOGY OF THE FAMILY	3 3 3 3	YES YES YES YES YES	ABLEE@WAYNECC.EDU RAYB@WAYNECC.EDU MCSAYLORS@WAYNECC.EDU JHJUNDT@WAYNECC.EDU ALJACKSON@WAYNECC.EDU	A. LEE R. BURRELL M. SAYLORS J. JUNDT A. JACKSON
Monday & ART 111 PHI 240 PSY 241	80 80	dnesday 5:30 PM - 8:30 PM ART APPRECIATION INTRO TO ETHICS DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCH.	3 3 3	YES YES YES	222 211 226	S. BEAMON R. WHALEY J. HARRELL
Tuesday & MAT 152		ursday 5:30 PM - 8:30 PM STATISTICAL METHODS I (HYBRID)	4	YES	222	P. JARRETT
Tuesday & ENG 112 HIS 132 REL 110 SOC 220	80 81 80	WRITING IN THE DISCIPLINES AMERICAN HISTORY II WORLD RELIGIONS SOCIAL PROBLEMS	3 3 3 3	YES YES NO YES	211 226 102 222	P. SAULS P. PROCTOR R. BROWN A. JACKSON

Please note: Courses will be offered in the following formats:

Hybrid (in class and online), Online (all online), Traditional (face to face), and Web Based (supplements class using Moodle).

If you need additional information, please call Dori Fraser at (919)739-6765.

Derek Sauls, night monitor for WCC can be reached at (919)722-5818 for emergencies, M-TH 5:00 PM - 9:00 PM